NOTRE DAME ACADEMY

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2024-25
HOLIDAY LIST
Sl. No. Date Day Programs
1 18-03-24 Monday 2024-25 New Session Start
2 25-04-24 Thursday Summer vacation starts
3 17-06-24 Monday
4 19-06-24  Wednesday | School Re-opening after summer Vacation
5 08 July to 12 July 2024 Mon.- Fri. F.A.l-Exam
6 12-07-24 Friday St. Julie's day
7 13 July to 17 July 2024 Sat.- Wed. | Std.IX, X Educational Tour - Delhi
8 15-07-24 Monday Bahuda Yatra
9 17-07-24 Wednesday
10 24-07-24 Wednesday | Cl-6,7 and 8 seminar
i 25-07-24 Thursday Cl- 9 and 10 seminar
12 26-07-24 Friday Teachers' seminar
13 27-07-24 Saturday Parents' seminar
14 31-07-24 Wednesday | Worker's day
15 03-08-24 Saturday Painting competition
16 15-08-24 Thursday Independence day
17 19-08-24 Monday Raksha bandhan
18 20 Aug. to 24 Aug 24 Tue - Sat F.A. Il Exam
19 26-08-24 Monday Janmashtami
20 31-08-24 Saturday Science Exhibition
21 05-09-24 Thursday Teacher's day
22 07-09-24 Saturday Ganesh Puja
23 13 & 14-09-24 Fri- Sat
24 21-09-24 Saturday Spelling Competition
25 28 Sept. to 08 Oct. 24 Sat - Tue
26 02-10-24 Wednesday | GandhiJayanti / Mahalaya
27 09 Oct. to 17 Oct. 24 Wed - Thu. Puja vacation
28 26-10-24 Saturday P.T.M. and Result
29 31-10-24 Thursday
30 01&02-11-24 Fri - Sat Fancy dress Competition
31 04 Nov. to 09 Nov. 24 Mon - Sat 1st Pre-Final Exams - X
32 14-11-24 Thursday Children's day / Bada osha
33 15-11-24 Friday Rasa Purnima
34 16-11-24 Saturday
35 22-11-24 Friday Principal's Day
36 23-11-24 Saturday Prathamastami
37 30-11-24 Saturday
38 09 Dec. to 13 Dec. 24 Mon - Fri F.A. Il Exams
39 23-12-24 Monday X- Mas Celebration
40 24 Dec. to 31 Dec. 24 Tue - Tue X-Mas Vacation
41 01-01-25 Wednesday
42 06 Jan. to 10 Jan. 25 Mon - Fri F.A. IV-Exams & CI- 10 second Pre-Final exam
43 11-01-25 Saturday Graduation Day
44 14-01-25 Tuesday Makara Sankranti
45 23-01-25 Thursday Netaji Jayanti
46 26-01-25 Sunday Republic Day
47 29th Jan - 4th Feb. 2025 | Wed - Tue SA. Il. Exam - VIII - IX
48 08-02-25 Saturday Book Sale - Result - IX / X
49 10-02-25 Monday Session Begin -IX /X
50 | 24th Feb - 8th March 25 Sat- Sat SA. Il. Nursery - VII
51 26-02-25 Wednesday
52 15-03-25 Saturday Book Sale - Result - Nursery - VI -
1 -25 Monda i - Nursery - VII
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